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1 木

2 金

3 土

4 日

5 月

6 火

7 水

8 木

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金

17 土

18 日

19 月

20 火

21 水

22 木

23 金

24 土

25 日

26 月

27 火

28 水

29 木

30 金

31 土

礼拝

成人の日

礼拝

防災訓練

食育コンサート

うさちゃん教室

英語であそぼう

大道芸

聖隷こども園　夢舞台　一時預かり予定票　　

1月 行事予定
1 2

元旦

休園

休園

休園


